
ATTACHMENT-I
(See Regulatio

PUBLIC PROCUREM ENT REGULATORY AUTHOR ITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA . 1
To be Filled and tlo oaded on PPRA Website in re ctofa ll Public Contracts of Works

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVI

TITLE OF CONTRACT

TENDER N UN,1BE R

i BR IEF DESCRIPION OF CONTRACT

Tender Value

INEERS ESTIMATE(for civit Works only)

? ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD

1

6

IENG

IA/HETHER
INCLUDED
PLAN?

THE PROCUREMENT WAS
IN NNNUAL PROCUREIVENT

10, ADVERIISEMENT

a. PPRA Website (Federat Agencies)

b. News Paper

1T TENDER OPENED ON (DATE &-r,i,,IE)

12. NATURE OF PURCHASE

EX rENSION lN DUE DATE (tf any yes/No)

NUMB ER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD

HETHER OUAL FICAT]ON CRITERIA WAS

INCLUDED IN BIDDING /TENDER

DOCUMENTS?

16 WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS

INCi-UDED IN BIDDING TENDER
DOCt,]MENTS?

14

15

Yes 7 N!

l+ r-/^ r- c

i reue or raE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT RD ANF KP (Peshawar)

entFedera Gove

ll4 a in nance h ic lcsf

2022
/ANF/P

Maintenance of Vehicles
IFY 2022-20231

2,8 00 .000/-

FY 2022-2023

NN

Ycs

Yes / No-
[S486596E dated 29 Jutv 2022)

Yes-No/

INTL

No

03

NsYes /

Yes

LOCAL vi

)4lD

Services and Goods

2l

I
I

9 No

: 24 Auo 2022 12OO hrs

L 
,'

\,



1i WHICH IVETIIOD OF PROCUREI\'ENT WAS

USED? - (Tick one)

ONE ENVELOPE

TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE

BIDDING PROCEDT]RE

22 WHETHER INTEGRITY PA.CT WAS SIGNED?

S'NGLE STAGE

PROCEDURE

d

Deputy Director
President Purchase Committee

(Muhammad Shehzad Anwar)
RO ANF KP

SINGLE STAGE

PROCEDURE

b TWO ENVELOPE

c T\iVC STAGE B DDING PRoCEDURE

PI-EASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD O

WITH BRIEF REASONS (I.E, EMERGENCY. DIRECT CONTRACTING. NEGOTIATED
IENDERING ETC),

F PROCUREI\,,IENT WAS ADOPTED

18 WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY irector

19 WHETHER APPROVAL OF COIUPEIENT

AUTHOR|TY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A

I\,4ETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COIVIPEIITIVE

BID D ING?

NoYes

03NU\ilBER OF BIDS RECETVED

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS

LOWEST BIDDER?

No

NoYes

20.

,,



ATTACHMENT.I
(See Regulation 2 l,..n

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGUL ATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

To be Fi led and UDloaded on PP RA Website in respect of all Public Contra cts of Works,

2.)

e

!l

NUMBER OF B DDERS PRESENT AT THE
TII\,IE OF OPENING OF B]DS
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL
JB!DDER

t-
l

3 l**,NG OF SI-]CCESSFUL BIDDER IN
EVALUATED REPOR'T (I,E ,1ST , 2ND , 3RD
EVALUATED BIDS
NAI\,{E ANALYSIS (Why the prccurenrent was
fteces sa

WHETHER NAI ES OF THE B]DDERS AND
TI']ElR PRICES READ OUT AT TIIE T IllE OF

I oPENtNG oF BrDs
7. DATE OF CONTRA CT SIGI]ING

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORI
G VEN TO ALL BIDDERS
ANY CONIPLAINTS RECEIVED (if yes resutt
there
ANY DEVIATION FROI\,,I SPECIFICATIONS,
G VEN iN THE TENDER NOTICE I

{F No.2/1 /2008/PPRA,RA.lll}

L)OOUIVIENTS lif yes q vc detai
1? DEV ATION FROI,I OUALIFICAT ON CR TEI?IA

I es qive deta ls
r3 SPECIAL CONDIIIONS. lf any (cive Brief NA

Deputy Director
Presidcnt Purchase Committee

(fvluhammad Shehzad Anwar)
RD ANF KP

M/S Saima lnternatlonal General
Order Supplier; Aulo Parts, Office
Airtomation Tyres, eafiery &
l'/echanical Works, FF - 329-30
Deans Trade Centre

03

1st

N,A

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS
RESPONSE WHAT WERE THE

5

br efl describe

I\,14D E IN
REASONS

NA

No

26 Aua 2022 1200 hrs

-M ./

No

800 000i -

Yes No

Yes

Ycc

No

No ,/

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA . II

Services and Goods

1

8.

10

11

qe9lrrstLcD__

Yes /



PUBLIC PROCUR ENIENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA) {9
')

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT

Method of Procurement

3 TITLE ol Procurement

CONTRACT EVALUATION
(As per Rule 35 of PPRA 2004)

NA

NA

:.tA

14
5.

1

l8
ie
lio--

Tender lnquiry Number

PPRA Ref No (TSE)

Date and Time of Bid Ctosing

Date and Time of Bid Opening

NLrmber of B ds Received

Criteria lor Bids Received

Details of B ds Evaluation

NA

Namc of Biddor
Tcchnical

M/S Saima lnt6rnational Generai
Order Supplier, Alio Parts, Ofiice
Aulomation Tyres, Battery &
Nrechanicat Works, fF - 329-30
Deans Taade Centre
lV/S FDC General Order supptier
H# 45 Pine Vilas, O-17t2
ls arnabad

[,]/S Fazal Trade Soticitors,
General Order Supplier, House #
08 St,/ 45. Pane Vitas D-17l2,

rlslamabad

Evaluated Responslve Bidders is M/S Saima lnternational General Order Supplier, Auto parts,
Olllce Automation Tyres Battery & t\rechanical Works FF - 329_30 Deans Trade Centre ,

oeffifDiroctor
Prcsidcnt Purchase Committee

(Muhammad Shehzad Anwar)
RD ANF KP

RD ANF KP (Peshawar)

ONE ENVELOPE PROCFD URE

ance of Vehicleslvlainten

Julv 2022fu,1T/AN F/P Rl2O22 daied 28

26 Aua 2022 1 0 hrs

Yes ,/ No

26 Aua 2022 1200 hrs

03

electionCum

Given Below

Status
Financial

Evaluated Cost Rule / Regulation
/SB0/Policy/Basis for
Rcjcction I
Acccptanco as per
Rule 35 of PP Rulcs
2004
Quality
selection

cum costResponsive in
all llems

Rale of allilems
are high

cum costOuality
selection

Rate of allilems
are high

Quality cum
seleclion

c0st

6

TS486596E dated 29 Jutv 2022

:

:

I


